francicr Roller
 Skabeboard

France Route 2019

04/05/2019-05/05/2019

JBF
Vit 1Tr - 1-4F - Serie 4

Pos Num Nom

Categ.

Ligue  Club Tr.

Temps

Commentaire

T / DELUGEARD Sterenn

2 2 THIEBAULT Leontine

3 25 DOMENGE Marion

4 12 PELLERIAUX Lou - Anne

JBF
JBF
JBF
JBF

BRE LA BEAUMANOIR T
ARA CPB BELLEVILLE 1
NOR ROLLER SPORTS CLUB 1

1

AL —RiAAR

BRE LANDEVANT ROLLER

00:00:37.843
00:00:38.111
00:00:38.344
00:00:39.352
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